
Gildan 100% Cotton T-shirt - Sizing Line-UpSM - Youth Sizes printclose

garment fit

name:
height:
weight:
chest:
waist:

Maya
4'2.5"
60 lbs

25"
24.5"

Aubree
4'5"

75 lbs
27"

27.5"

Carlos
4'11"
90 lbs

29"
27.5"

Marquez
5'3"

102 lbs
31 "
30 "

Zach
5'2"

131 lbs
34"
33"

garment measurements (inches)

length
width

YXS
(2-4)
20.5
16

YS
(6-8)
22
17

YM
(10-12)
23.5
18

YL
(14-16)
25
19

YXL
(18-20)
26.5
20

S

28
18

M

29
20

L

30
22

XL

31
24

2XL

32
26

3XL

33
28

4XL

34
30

length
(shoulder seam at collar to bottom hem)
width
(armhole to armhole across chest)

More Products: Hats | Jerseys | Koozies | Sweatshirts | T-shirts
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